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FOR TAX YEAR 2021
PARCEL TYPES: PERSONAL PROPERTY, PUBLIC SERVICE, 

REAL ESTATE, ROLLING STOCK
WARD: ALL

WEBSTER PARISH

LTC STATUS : ACTIVE                                  

Tax Code Mills Taxable Value HS/EX Value Total Value Taxpayer HS/EX Tax Total Tax
02 PARISH TAX OUT                       4.270 169,884,036.00 35,684,284.00 725,411.43 152,380.81 877,792.24205,568,320.00
03 PARISH TAX INSIDE                    2.130 90,031,009.00 23,059,048.00 191,770.84 49,123.41 240,894.25113,090,057.00
04 CONSOL PARISH                        51.440 259,915,045.00 58,743,332.00 13,370,024.25 3,021,756.40 16,391,780.65318,658,377.00
13 N W IND DIST                         5.180 96,665,705.00 17,756,265.00 500,735.59 91,980.26 592,715.85114,421,970.00
14 S W IND DIST                         0.000 162,006,950.00 40,987,067.00 0.00 0.00 0.00202,994,017.00
16 ROAD DIST A                          2.620 162,006,950.00 40,987,067.00 424,457.82 107,387.70 531,845.52202,994,017.00
17 ROAD DIST B                          3.950 96,665,705.00 17,756,265.00 381,841.79 70,147.52 451,989.31114,421,970.00
20 CV FD #8                             12.790 21,884,404.00 1,490,836.00 279,902.91 19,068.75 298,971.6623,375,240.00
23 CULLEN FD #6                         16.250 17,220,044.00 2,506,046.00 279,828.62 40,725.27 320,553.8919,726,090.00
24 SAREPTA FD #5                        12.040 9,146,913.00 3,217,807.00 110,128.32 38,742.32 148,870.6412,364,720.00
25 SHONGALOO FD #9                      22.820 14,122,016.00 2,435,134.00 322,263.74 55,569.88 377,833.6216,557,150.00
26 SPRINGHILL FD #11                    6.150 21,183,848.00 7,227,982.00 130,285.07 44,456.19 174,741.2628,411,830.00
31 DI FD #7                             19.710 14,729,634.00 3,157,516.00 290,322.15 62,235.46 352,557.6117,887,150.00
32 DUBBERLY FD #4                       11.080 15,185,361.00 1,920,279.00 168,253.69 21,276.77 189,530.4617,105,640.00
33 MINDEN FD #10                        10.000 28,172,780.00 8,633,480.00 281,727.80 86,334.80 368,062.6036,806,260.00
34  SIBLEY FD #2                        6.000 11,626,877.00 1,468,093.00 69,761.27 8,808.55 78,569.8213,094,970.00
36 HEFLIN FD #12                        16.790 6,615,195.00 2,588,845.00 111,070.72 43,467.90 154,538.629,204,040.00
40 SCHOOL DIST #6                       48.000 98,923,710.00 24,372,257.00 4,748,338.07 1,169,868.35 5,918,206.42123,295,967.00
41 SCHOOL DIST #7                       45.560 21,946,085.00 8,394,515.00 999,864.05 382,453.94 1,382,317.9930,340,600.00
42 SCHOOL DIST #8                       40.490 41,343,492.00 10,281,148.00 1,673,998.45 416,286.21 2,090,284.6651,624,640.00
44 SCHOOL DIST #12                      5.100 23,958,304.00 2,127,976.00 122,190.50 10,853.78 133,044.2826,086,280.00
49 SCHOOL DIST #35                      55.560 8,723,003.00 3,146,787.00 484,650.48 174,835.55 659,486.0311,869,790.00
51 CONSOL #1                            11.000 24,077,236.00 2,767,714.00 264,849.64 30,444.88 295,294.5226,844,950.00
53 CONSOL #3                            26.700 39,679,755.00 7,652,935.00 1,059,453.98 204,335.54 1,263,789.5247,332,690.00
55 LTC FEE .40M                         0.400 34,143,660.00 0.00 13,657.36 0.00 13,657.3634,143,660.00
56 LTC FEE .30M                         0.300 5,491,160.00 0.00 1,647.35 0.00 1,647.355,491,160.00
60 FOREST TAX                           80.000 238,109.00 17,117.00 19,048.70 1,369.36 20,418.06255,226.00
64 EVERGREEN FD #1                      11.420 13,108,730.00 878,460.00 149,701.60 10,032.11 159,733.7113,987,190.00
65 FIRE DIST #3                         15.590 9,976,906.00 5,599,554.00 155,541.93 87,298.95 242,840.8815,576,460.00
COTTON VALLEY                           7.380 2,429,560.00 0.00 17,931.40 0.00 17,931.402,429,560.00
CULLEN                                  8.990 2,181,420.00 0.00 19,612.25 0.00 19,612.252,181,420.00
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DOYLINE                                 5.740 2,558,050.00 0.00 14,683.12 0.00 14,683.122,558,050.00
MINDEN                                  5.460 89,867,667.00 0.00 490,682.38 0.00 490,682.3889,867,667.00
MINDEN DDD                              2.000 8,084,610.00 0.00 16,169.22 0.00 16,169.228,084,610.00
SAREPTA                                 21.620 3,828,790.00 0.00 82,778.58 0.00 82,778.583,828,790.00

$27,972,585.07 $6,401,240.66 $34,373,825.73LTC STATUS ACTIVE TOTALS 
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27,972,585.07 6,401,240.66 34,373,825.73

Taxpayer HS/EX Total Tax

GRAND TOTALS:
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CONSOLIDATED MILLAGE BREAKDOWN - ACTIVE Mills Taxpayer HS /EX Tax Total Tax
04 CONSOL PARISH

1077004  Courthse Health Ag Ext 2.770 719,964.37 162,719.00 882,683.37
1077005  Library 12.390 3,220,346.04 727,829.74 3,948,175.78
1077006  Assessment Dist 5.880 1,528,299.82 345,410.72 1,873,710.54
1077007  Law Enforce Dist 14.610 3,797,357.19 858,239.92 4,655,597.11
1077015  School Dist Regular 4.220 1,096,841.03 247,896.81 1,344,737.84
1077016  Schools PW 6.130 1,593,278.55 360,096.55 1,953,375.10
1077017  Schools PW 2.810 730,360.97 165,068.73 895,429.70
1077018  Schools PW 2.630 683,576.28 154,494.93 838,071.21

51.440 13,370,024.25 3,021,756.40 16,391,780.65TOTALS

23 CULLEN FD #6
1077040 CULLEN FD #6 11.750 202,337.62 29,447.50 231,785.12
1077055 CULLEN FD $6 4.500 77,491.00 11,277.77 88,768.77

16.250 279,828.62 40,725.27 320,553.89TOTALS

25 SHONGALOO FD #9
1077035 Fire District #9 11.410 161,131.87 27,784.94 188,916.81
1077058 Fire District #9 11.410 161,131.87 27,784.94 188,916.81

22.820 322,263.74 55,569.88 377,833.62TOTALS

31 DI FD #7
1077034  Fire Dist #7 15.210 224,038.55 48,026.45 272,065.00
1077057  Fire Dist #7 4.500 66,283.60 14,209.01 80,492.61

19.710 290,322.15 62,235.46 352,557.61TOTALS

33 MINDEN FD #10
1077042  Fire Dist #10 5.000 140,863.90 43,167.40 184,031.30
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1077060  Fire Dist #10 5.000 140,863.90 43,167.40 184,031.30

10.000 281,727.80 86,334.80 368,062.60TOTALS

40 SCHOOL DIST #6
1077049  School Dist #6 37.000 3,660,177.26 901,773.52 4,561,950.78
1077061 School District #6 11.000 1,088,160.81 268,094.83 1,356,255.64

48.000 4,748,338.07 1,169,868.35 5,918,206.42TOTALS

41 SCHOOL DIST #7
1077053  School Dist #7 40.000 877,843.77 335,780.46 1,213,624.23
1077054 School Dist #7 5.560 122,020.28 46,673.48 168,693.76

45.560 999,864.05 382,453.94 1,382,317.99TOTALS

42 SCHOOL DIST #8
1077025  School Dist #8 32.800 1,356,066.91 337,223.70 1,693,290.61
1077050  School Dist #8 7.690 317,931.54 79,062.51 396,994.05

40.490 1,673,998.45 416,286.21 2,090,284.66TOTALS

44 SCHOOL DIST #12
1077027 School Dist #12 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.00
1077062 School Dist #12 5.100 122,190.50 10,853.78 133,044.28

5.100 122,190.50 10,853.78 133,044.28TOTALS

49 SCHOOL DIST #35
1077028  School Dist #35 30.000 261,690.32 94,403.64 356,093.96
1077051  School Dist #35 25.560 222,960.16 80,431.91 303,392.07

55.560 484,650.48 174,835.55 659,486.03TOTALS

53 CONSOL #3
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1077030  School Dist #3 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.00
1077047  School Dist #3 26.700 1,059,453.98 204,335.54 1,263,789.52

26.700 1,059,453.98 204,335.54 1,263,789.52TOTALS

65 FIRE DIST #3
1077014  Fire Dist #3 15.590 155,541.93 87,298.95 242,840.88

15.590 155,541.93 87,298.95 242,840.88TOTALS

COTTON VALLEY
5222001  Cotton Valley 7.380 17,931.40 0.00 17,931.40

7.380 17,931.40 0.00 17,931.40TOTALS

CULLEN
5223001  Cullen 8.990 19,612.25 0.00 19,612.25

8.990 19,612.25 0.00 19,612.25TOTALS

DOYLINE
5224001  Doyline 5.740 14,683.12 0.00 14,683.12

5.740 14,683.12 0.00 14,683.12TOTALS

MINDEN
5225001  Minden 5.460 490,682.38 0.00 490,682.38

5.460 490,682.38 0.00 490,682.38TOTALS

SAREPTA
5226001  Sarepta 7.780 29,788.04 0.00 29,788.04
5226004  Sarepta 13.840 52,990.54 0.00 52,990.54
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21.620 82,778.58 0.00 82,778.58TOTALS

TOTAL # OF TAX NOTICES

TOTAL TAXPAYERS:

TOTAL HOMESTEAD

TOTAL 100% HOMESTEAD

26,195

12,386

7,375

TOTAL PARCELS 31,393

TOTAL PARCEL ITEMS 56,950

26,195


